2023 NTASHA-UPHA FALL CLASSIC CLASS LIST

Thursday Matinee 10:00 a.m.
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ASB Fine Harness Open

ASB 5-Gaited Country Pleasure
ASB 3-Gaited Junior/Novice Horse
Open Western Pleasure

ASHBA Futurity Yearling Colt Open
ASB 3-Gaited Park Junior/Novice Horse
Road Horse to Bike Open

ASB Park Pleasure Open

ASHBA 2-Year-Old In-Hand Open
BAC1

Roadster Pony to Bike Open

Open Pleasure Driving

ASB 5-Gaited Junior/Novice Horse
ASHBA Yearling Filly Open

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

Thursday Evening 7:00 p.m.
ASHBA Limited Breeder’s Weanling Stake
ASB 3-Gaited Park 3 -Year-Old Horse
ASB Show Pleasure Driving

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult
BAC2

ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure

Open Hunt Seat English Pleasure

ASB 3-Gaited Park Amateur

ASB Western Country Pleasure

ASB Country Pleasure Driving

ASB 3-Gaited Amateur Exhibitor

ASB S & B’s Hunter Seat Classic

Open English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddle
Seat) Walk & Trot

ASB 5-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor



29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

37.

38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.

44,

45.

46.
47.

Friday Matinee 10:00 a.m.

ASHBA Weanling, Amateur Handler
ASB Fine Harness 3-Year-Old UPHA
Classic

Academy Performance WTC

Academy Equitation WTC

ASB Saddle & Bridle’s Shatner Western
Pleasure

Saddle Seat Equitation (Show or
Pleasure) 3-Gaited, Riders 18 & Over
ASB Park Pleasure Amateur

Academy Performance Walk & Trot All
Ages Section A

Academy Equitation All Ages Walk & Trot
Section A

ASHBA 2-Year-Old In-Hand, Amateur
ASB Park Pleasure 3-Year-Old (UPHA if
sponsored)

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
Academy Equitation Walk & Trot On
Lead, Rider 8 Under

ASB 3-Gaited 2-Year-Old

Academy Performance Walk & Trot All
Ages Section B

Academy Equitation All Ages Walk & Trot
—Section B

Open Pleasure Driving Championship
BAC3

ASHBA Yearling, Amateur Handler

48.
49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.
65.

66.

Friday Evening 7:00 p.m.

ASHBA Weanling Filly Open

ASB Country Pleasure Driving
Championship

UPHA Challenge Cup Saddle Seat
Equitation Walk & Trot Riders 10 &
Under

ASB Country English Pleasure Junior
Exhibitor

Open 3-Gaited Saddle Seat English
Pleasure

Open Breed Singlefoot

ASB 5-Gaited Country Pleasure
Championship

ASB 3-Gaited 3-Year-Old (UPHA Classic if
sponsored))

UPHA Challenge Cup Saddle Seat
Equitation 3-Gaited Riders 17 & Under
ASHBA Yearling Open Champ

BAC4

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior
Exhibitor

ASB 3-Gaited Park Amateur
Championship

ASHBA Weanling Colt Open

ASB Country English Pleasure Adult
Open English Pleasure Walk & Trot Junior
Exhibitor

Open Breed Speed Racking

ASB 5-Gaited 3-Year-Old (UPHA if
sponsored)

One Pass Class



67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Saturday Morning 10:00 am

ASHBA Fine Harness Two-Year-Old
In-Hand Model Class

Open Hunt Seat English Pleasure Champ
ASB Show Pleasure Driving Champ

Lead Line Riders 6 & Under

ASB Western Pleasure Championship
ASHBA Two Year Old Under Saddle
Saddle Seat Equitation (Show or
Pleasure) 3-Gaited Riders 17 & Under
ASB Hunter Seat Championship

Saddle Seat or Hunt Seat Equitation Walk
& Trot Riders 10 & Under

ASB Country English Pleasure
Championship

Academy Performance WTC
Championship

Academy Equitation WTC Championship
Academy Walk & Trot On Lead

Riders 8 & Under Championship
Academy Performance Walk & Trot All
Ages Section A Championship

Academy Equitation Walk & Trot All Ages
Section A Championship

Saddle Seat or Hunt Seat Equitation Walk
& Trot Riders 10 & Under Championship
Academy Performance Walk & Trot All
Ages Section B Championship

Academy Equitation Walk & Trot All Ages
Section B Championship

ASB Saddle & Bridle’s Pleasure Equitation
Medallion

87.
88.

89.
90.

91.

92.
93.
94.

95.
96.

97.
98.
99.

100.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Saturday Night 7:00 pm

ASHBA Futurity Weanling Open Champ
Open 3-Gaited Saddle Seat English
Pleasure Championship

Roadster Pony to Bike Champ

Open English Pleasure Walk & Trot
Championship

Saddle Seat Equitation (Show or
Pleasure) 17 & Under Champ

ASB Fine Harness Jackpot

ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure Champ
Saddle Seat Equitation (Show or
Pleasure) 3-Gaited, Riders 18 & Over
Championship

BACS

ASB 3-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor
Championship

Open Singlefoot, Jackpot/Stake

Road Horse to Bike Championship

ASB 3-Gaited Open Jackpot

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure
Championship

Open Speed Racking, Added Money
ASB 5-Gaited Open Jackpot/Stake

ASB Park Pleasure Championship

ASB 3-Gaited Park Open Jackpot

Open Western Pleasure Championship
ASB 5-Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor
Championship



